‘Wisconsin Indian

Business Alliance

MISSION STATEMENT

- The mission of the Wisconsin Indian Business
Alliance is to strengthen the Native American
business economy and build busmess activity in
local communities.

The Wisconsin Indian Business Alliance (WIBA)
accomplishes this by encouraging, promoting, and
supporting entrepreneurial activity of Tribal members. We
promote business-building resources, and support and
partner with Tribal governments and communities in
| c_reatm_g conducive env1ronments that strengthen Native

~ American entrepreneurship in Wisconsin.

The Wisconsin Indian Business Alliance is made up of a
wide variety of people committed to building Native
economies including private business, Tribal Program
Administrators, elected Tribal officials, State Agencies,
Federal Program representatwes and Natlve Amerxcan
organizations.




Wisconsin Indian

Business Alliance

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
(Volunteers)

Anderson, Craig

Executive Director & President

| American Indian Chamber of Commerce of WI
Craiga@aicew.org

414-604-2040

Ashley, Rachelle :

Native American Services Coordinator
‘Wisconsin DWD
Rachelle.ashley@dwd.state.wi.us
608-261-4883 -

Bewley, Janet .
Tribal Liaison
WHEDA
Janet. bewley@wheda.com
| 715-682-0285

" | Bowman, Nicole

Owner

Bowman Consulting, LLC
nbowman@bowmanconsulting.com
715-526-9240

| Breuninger, John L.
- | Area Manager-Planning & Statistics

.| Oneida Nation of Wisconsin
| jbreunin@oneidanation.org
920-869-4526

DePerry, Ray
Director, Red ClLiff Housing

" Red CIiff Chippewa Tribe

pamr@ncis.net
715-779-3744

Deschinny, Crystail N
Finance Manager’
Forest County Potawatomi

Crystal@fcpotawatomi.com
715-478-7232

‘Hawkins, Jim
Attorney

Great Lakes Inter Tribal Council
jhawkins@glitc.ore

715-588-3324

Lavake, Steve
Chief Financial Ofﬁcer
Forest County Potawatomi

stevel@fepotawatomi.com
| 715-478-7232

Qurada, Thomas

Tribal Liaison & Tax Specialist
Wisconsin Department of Revenue
Thomas.Ourada@Revenue.wi.gov
608-266-8875

| Piwonski, Lynn

Consultant

~ | Native Performance Consulting

| Ipiwonski@nativeperformanceconsulting.com

Skenandore, Rae

Project Manager, Business Development. Unit
Oneida Nation of Wisconsin
rskenand@oneidanation.org

715-787-4495

920-869-4565

Swimmer, John

Attorney

Godfrey & Kahn Attorneys at Law
jswimmer@gklaw.com
414-287-9356 .

Walker, Teresa

Office of Financial Literacy

Wisconsin Department of Financial Institutions
teresa. walker@dfi.state.wi.us

608-264-7800

‘White Eagle, Wendy

President .

Native Capital Investment, Inc.
wendv(@nativecapital.com
312-492-8195
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